

Dates for Immunization Clinics 2018-2019

[bookmark: _GoBack]Hampton Education Center
Sussex Regional High School- Friday September 28th
Quispamsis Middle School- Wednesday October 3rd
MacDonald Consolidated School- Friday October 5th
Harry Miller Middle School – Wednesday October 10
Hampton Middle School - Friday October 12
Rothesay Park School- Tuesday October 16
Sussex Middle School- Friday October 19
Belleisle Regional High School - Friday October 26
Hampton High School - Friday November 2nd
Rothesay High School- Tuesday November 20
Kennebecasis Valley High School- Thursday November 29

Saint John Education Center- Middle schools
Barnhill Memorial School - Wednesday Sept 26
Forest Hills School - Tuesday October 2
RiverValley Middle School- Friday October 12
Hazen-White-St. Francis School- Friday October 19
St. John the Baptist/King Edward- Friday October 19
Prince Charles- Friday October 19
Bayside Middle School –Tuesday October 23
Princess Elizabeth School - Wednesday October24
Beaconsfield Middle School- Thursday October 25
Millidgeville North School - Friday October 26


Saint John Education Center- High schools

Simonds High School -Tuesday October 30th
Saint John High School –Tuesday November 6
St. Malachy’s Memorial High School – Wednesday Nov 14th
Woodlawn learning Center- Wednesday November 28
Harbour View High School- Friday December 7

St. Stephen Education Center
St. Stephen Middle School- Friday September 28
Campobello Island Consolidated School- Friday October 19
St. Stephen High School- Monday October 22
Grand Manan Community School- Friday November 2
Fundy High School- Friday November 16
Sir James Dunn Academy- Monday November 26
Deer Island Community School- 
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